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Women / 3 / Jr C1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Sendrey225
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.300 9.4009.200 37.650
1T 2 8 1 1T

1T

Maggie Milam222
Zero Gravity Leander

9.725 9.275 9.3009.350 37.650
3 3 5T 2 1T

1T

Olivia Aarseth235
TCG

9.475 9.225 9.2509.675 37.625
9 5 1 3 3 

3 

Reese Calvin236
Sunbelt

9.300 9.250 9.0759.450 37.075
15T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Eden Devenny217
Texas Best

9.625 8.950 9.0009.400 36.975
6 7 4 6T 5 

5 

Gabriella Salazar226
GYMACT

9.750 9.425 8.7508.700 36.625
1T 1 16 12 6T

6T

Jordan Clark234
Infinite Bounds

9.600 8.650 8.9009.475 36.625
7 11 2 9 6T

6T

Reagan Hasty219
Achievers

9.700 8.600 8.9508.900 36.150
4 13 11 8 8T

8T

Robbie Oliver237
Infinity

9.350 8.700 9.0009.100 36.150
13T 10 9 6T 8T

8T

Ellie Christianson220
Boerne Gymnastics

9.450 8.750 8.5009.350 36.050
10T 9 5T 14T 10 

10 

Sophia Cardenas229
RSA

9.650 9.025 8.5008.650 35.825
5 6 17 14T 11 

11 

Annabelle Ewald231
J & R

9.500 8.775 9.0508.350 35.675
8 8 18T 5 12T

12T

Mary Claire Ewald230
J & R

9.450 8.625 8.8508.750 35.675
10T 12 15 10 12T

12T

Kambel Shull221
Zero Gravity Leander

9.450 8.400 8.8008.350 35.000
10T 14 18T 11 14 

14 

Abigail Zinck227
Golden Grip

9.150 8.075 8.2009.300 34.725
17T 16T 7 19 15 

15 

Keely Biggs224
Empire

9.300 8.200 8.1008.800 34.400
15T 15 13 20 16T

16T

Allison Garnett232
Concho Valley

9.150 8.050 8.2508.950 34.400
17T 18 10 17T 16T

16T

Hailey Childs223
Anchor Athletics

9.100 8.075 8.3508.825 34.350
20 16T 12 16 18 

18 

Naomi Beard228
Precision

9.125 8.000 8.2508.775 34.150
19 19 14 17T 19 

19 

Landri Davis233
Trevinos

9.350 7.850 8.7007.775 33.675
13T 20 20 13 20 

20 
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